
6e Wintercompetitie O.N.I. 2-4-2018

Nr. Naam Plaatsnummer Gewicht Sector Prijs € alg. kamp

1 Johan Baert 59 2100 2 € 25,00 10

2 Willy de Meyer 7 1200 1 € 23,00 9

3 Willem Cornelis 9 1080 1 € 21,00 8

4 Kurt van de Hende 54 840 2 € 19,00 7

5 Ronnie van Acker 8 840 1 € 17,00 6

6 Gerard Peelman 48 740 2 € 15,00 5

7 Tony van de Hende 52 640 2 € 14,00 4

8 Gilbert Scheir 3 600 1 € 12,00 2

9 Willy Aerens 53 640 2 € 14,00 4

10 Marc Paulus 4 600 1 € 12,00 2

11 Angelino Depaepe 10 600 1 € 12,00 2

12 Angelo de Smit 12 580 1

13 Danny Geerinck 49 0 2

14 Maarten van der Eijk 5 0 1

15 Dirk Goeminne 50 0 2

16 Rudi Zaman 11 0 1

17 Ronny Mussche 51 0 2

18 Dirk van Hecke 55 0 2

19 Yves Desmadryle 56 0 2

20 Willy Bekaert 57 0 2

21 Patrick Braem 58 0 2

Totaal 10460



Naam Plaatsnummer Gewicht Sector

Willy de Meyer 7 1200 1

Willem Cornelis 9 1080 1

Ronnie van Acker 8 840 1

Gilbert Scheir 3 600 1

Marc Paulus 4 600 1

Angelino Depaepe 10 600 1

Angelo de Smit 12 580 1

Maarten van der Eijk 5 0 1

Rudi Zaman 11 0 1



Naam Plaatsnummer Gewicht Sector

Johan Baert 59 2100 2

Kurt van de Hende 54 840 2

Gerard Peelman 48 740 2

Tony van de Hende 52 640 2

Willy Aerens 53 640 2

Danny Geerinck 49 0 2

Dirk Goeminne 50 0 2

Ronny Mussche 51 0 2

Dirk van Hecke 55 0 2

Yves Desmadryle 56 0 2

Willy Bekaert 57 0 2

Patrick Braem 58 0 2


